BDD DIVERSION JUNE 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter | Return Meter Daily Volume Cumulative Volume
Date CC004816000 CC004916000 | CC004A16000 | CCO00A16000 Diverted Diverted
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000
2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) | (ac-ft) (MG) | (ac-ft)
6/1/23 8169.845 8087.715 8003.597 16.55 2.449 7.5156951 606.495 1861.2624
6/2/23 8169.845 8089.191 8003.597 16.582 1.444 4.4314675 607.939 1865.6938
6/3/23 8169.845 8092.597 8003.597 16.661 3.327 10.210175 611.266 1875.904
6/4/23 8169.845 8099.029 8003.597 16.819 6.274 19.254174 617.54 1895.1582
6/5/23 8169.845 8101.481 8004.485 16.898 3.261 10.007628 620.801 1905.1658
6/6/23 8169.845 8101.481 8010.808 17.043 6.178 18.959561 626.979 1924.1254
6/7/23 8169.845 8106.415 8012.525 17.209 6.485 19.901708 633.464 1944.0271
6/8/23 8169.845 8107.532 8015.508 17.308 4,001 12.278602 637.465 1956.3057
6/9/23 8169.845 8107.532 8022.357 17.476 6.681 20.503209 644.146 1976.8089
6/10/23 8169.845 8107.532 8029.621 17.648 7.092 21.76452 651.238 1998.5734
6/11/23 8169.845 8107.532 8036.591 17.814 6.804 20.880682 658.042 2019.4541
6/12/23 8169.845 8107.532 8043.739 17.981 6.981 21.423874 665.023 2040.878
6/13/23 8169.845 8107.532 8050.975 18.152 7.065 21.68166 672.088 2062.5596
6/14/23 8171.091 8107.532 8058.027 18.353 8.097 24.848748 680.185 2087.4084
6/15/23 8179.248 8107.532 8058.027 18.541 7.969 24.455931 688.154 2111.8643
6/16/23 8185.512 8107.532 8058.027 18.688 6.117 18.772359 694.271 2130.6367
6/17/23 8190.99 8107.532 8058.027 18.817 5.349 16.415457 699.62 2147.0521
6/18/23 8197.45 8107.532 8058.027 18.965 6.312 19.370791 705.932 2166.4229
6/19/23 8204.95 8107.532 8058.027 19.13 7.335 22.510259 713.267 2188.9332
6/20/23 8212.403 8107.532 8058.027 19.303 7.28 22.34147 720.547 2211.2746
6/21/23 8219.569 8107.532 8058.027 19.475 6.994 21.46377 727.541 2232.7384
6/22/23 8225.538 8107.532 8058.027 19.612 5.832 17.897727 733.373 2250.6361
6/23/23 8231.814 8109.285 8058.027 19.794 7.847 24.081527 741.22 2274.7177
6/24/23 8231.814 8116.24 8058.027 19.968 6.781 20.810098 748.001 2295.5278
6/25/23 8231.814 8123.61 8058.027 20.138 7.2 22.09596 755.201 2317.6237
6/26/23 8231.814 8130.771 8058.027 20.298 7.001 21.485252 762.202 2339.109
6/27/23 8231.814 8136.311 8058.027 20.42 5.418 16.62721 767.62 2355.7362
6/28/23 8231.814 8143.84 8058.027 20.587 7.362 22.593119 774.982 2378.3293
6/29/23 8231.814 8151.712 8058.027 20.756 7.703 23.639608 782.685 2401.9689
6/30/23 8233.131 8155.5 8059.765 20.904 6.695 20.546174 789.38 2422.5151
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